
COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' Classe Classifica

FUSCO NOEMI STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE CAD 1

SOLDANO SARA DOJO MATSUMURA ASD CAD 2

ESPOSITO TERESA ARCOBALENO ASD CAD 3

PINTO ROSA ARCOBALENO ASD CAD 3

DEL VILLANO ALESSANDRA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI CAD 5

DENIS ELINA BELGIO CAD 5

BOZZI REBECCA ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE CAD 7

DIANA ALFONSINA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI CAD 7

EREMITA BRUNA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI CAD 7

LAURICELLA ROSARIA KIA BODY LINE ASD CAD 7

CALABRESE ELEONORA KI MUGON ASD CAD 11

CUVELIER LISA BELGIO CAD 11

RIZZO MICHELA ATHLON CAD 11

TAGLIAFIERRO CHIARA FIAMME ORO ESA 1

CERULLO SILVIA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI ESA 2

CERULLO ANTONIETTA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI ESA 3

INGUSCI GIORGIA SHINGITAI ASD ESA 3

BRASILE GEMMA OKINAWA KARATE TELESE TERME ESA 5

SANTO ISABELLA SHINGITAI ASD ESA 5

BARALLA ALESSIA SPAZIO SPORT ESA 7

IZZO IRENE MARIA MUSOKAN SINCE 1971 ASD ESA 7

MARCELLI ANNA KARATE CAMAIORE ASD ESA 7

SAGGESE ANGELA STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE ESA 7

APICELLA BRENDA GSK CIRO BRACCIANTE ASD ESA 11

APREA MARIA CENTRO ARTI MARZIALI P. SORRENTO ESA 11

ARNICA LINDA GIURANNA CPGA KARATE L'AQUILA ESA 11

BANFI CHIARA CPGA KARATE L'AQUILA ESA 11

BUONDONNO MARTINA ARCOBALENO ASD ESA 11

CRISTALDI GIORGIA MARTIAL KROTON RYU ASD ESA 11

CUZZOLINO MARIA CONCETTA STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE ESA 11

DE SIMONE GIULIA STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE ESA 11

DI LELIO ELENA KARATE CAMAIORE ASD ESA 11

DIANA BARBARA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI ESA 11

MEROLA GIULIA PIA SHOTOKAN VALLO DELLA LUCANIA ESA 11

PARDINI DESIREE' KARATE CAMAIORE ASD ESA 11

PISCITELLI RAFFAELLA FIAMME ORO ESA 11

SACCOMANNI ALESSIA EVOLUTION WELLNESS ESA 11

SCOLLO GIULIA SHOTOKAN KARATE MONTEROSSO ESA 11

VECCHIONE LUCIA PECHEGNA KARATE CLUB ESA 11
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SOLDANO SARA DOJO MATSUMURA ASD ESB 1

RIZZO MICHELA ATHLON ESB 2

DENIS ELINA BELGIO ESB 3

FUSCO NOEMI STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE ESB 3

PINTO ROSA ARCOBALENO ASD ESB 5

ANTONINI RACHELE KARATE ROMA ASD ESB 7

CARPINO LUCIA SHOTOKAN MOTTA ESB 7

EREMITA BRUNA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI ESB 7

ESPOSITO TERESA ARCOBALENO ASD ESB 7

CALABRESE ELEONORA KI MUGON ASD ESB 11

CUVELIER LISA BELGIO ESB 11

DEL VILLANO ALESSANDRA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI ESB 11

DIANA ALFONSINA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI ESB 11

EUSEPI ALESSIA KARATE ROMA ASD ESB 11

LAURICELLA ROSARIA KIA BODY LINE ASD ESB 11

FERRACUTI EVA FIAMME ORO JUN 1

PICCININI FRANCESCA ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE JUN 2

GAROFOLI SOFIA FIAMME ORO JUN 3

SQUEO BEATRICE KARATE ANCONA ASD JUN 3

LUCCA MARIA CHIARA KARATE ZACCARO JUN 5

MUCCINO LAKSHMI FIAMME ORO JUN 5

CATALDO GIULIA KARATE ANCONA ASD JUN 7

GUVELIR BELGIO JUN 7

MEMBRINO MARIA ROSARIA FI-CLUB MADDALONI JUN 7

PAURINI GIULIA SHINGITAI ASD JUN 7

ARNONE VALENTINA CPGA KARATE L'AQUILA JUN 11

BARICHELLO VERONICA KARATE CASTELFRANCO ASD JUN 11

BIANCHI ILARIA ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE JUN 11

BIANCOLILLO ANTONELLA GUGLIELMI JUDO KARATE ASD JUN 11

CECI ILARIA TOMARI-TE ASD JUN 11

CERRETO ROSSELLA OKINAWA KARATE TELESE TERME JUN 11

DIONISI MELISA CPGA KARATE L'AQUILA JUN 11

D'ONOFRIO ROBERTA CPGA KARATE L'AQUILA JUN 11

FANTI AGNESE ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE JUN 11

FERRU RITA MIRIAM KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN CEFALU' JUN 11

LA MAGNA ELENA PKT CLEMENZA JUN 11

LIVIGNI NICOLE CLUB FUNAKOSHI ASD JUN 11

MARSANO GIULIA FIAMME ORO JUN 11

MARTINO CLAUDIA MARTIAL KROTON RYU ASD JUN 11
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RAGUSEO DALILA DELTA ASD JUN 11

ROSCIANO MARIKA GSK CIRO BRACCIANTE ASD JUN 11

SALA JASMINE TOMARI-TE ASD JUN 11

SPARAGO ELVIRA ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI JUN 11

TAFUTO ROBERTA VELIA CASK FESIK CAMPANIA JUN 11

LORENZONI ELENA SPAZIO SPORT M 45 1

RUSSO ROSA KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE ASD M 45 2

BOSCO ORNELLA PKT CLEMENZA M 45 3

FAZZOLARI ELISABETTA MARTIAL KROTON RYU ASD M 45 3

CHIANESE ELDA STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE M 45 5

FANTI AGNESE ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE SEN 1

PICCININI FRANCESCA ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE SEN 2

D'AGOSTINI SARA FIAMME ORO SEN 3

DUCALE SAMIRA DOJO MATSUMURA ASD SEN 3

BIANCHI ILARIA ESERCITO-187° REGGIM. FOLGORE SEN 5

LUCCA MARIA CHIARA KARATE ZACCARO SEN 5

ESPOSITO DENISE STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE SEN 7

RIVIELLO VANESSA NUOVO KARATE SEN 7

RUSSO ANTONIA PKT CLEMENZA SEN 7

BARICHELLO VERONICA KARATE CASTELFRANCO ASD SEN 11

BERNARDI VALERIA FIAMME ORO SEN 11

BIANCOLILLO ANTONELLA GUGLIELMI JUDO KARATE ASD SEN 11

BRUNO FRANCESCA KI MUGON ASD SEN 11

COUVELIER LISA BELGIO SEN 11

GOLINO SIMONETTA NEW DYNAMIC CLUB/RAP. CAM. SEN 11

MARRAZZA MILENA METROPOLITAN KARATE BRINDISI SEN 11

MEMBRINO MARIA ROSARIA FI-CLUB MADDALONI SEN 11

PALOMBA ROSETTA GS MOSCATI GRAGNANO SEN 11

RAGUSEO DALILA DELTA ASD SEN 11

TIBO SARA J&D NIKE SEN 11

ZUDDAS MARIANNA PENISOLA SORRENTINA SEN 11

ESPOSITO DENISE STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE TRE U21 1

D'AGOSTINI SARA FIAMME ORO U21 2

GOLINO SIMONETTA NEW DYNAMIC CLUB/RAP. CAM. U21 3

TIBO SARA J&D NIKE U21 3

BRUNO FRANCESCA KI MUGON ASD U21 5
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PAURINI GIULIA SHINGITAI ASD U21 5

DUCALE SAMIRA DOJO MATSUMURA ASD U21 7

MARRAZZA MILENA METROPOLITAN KARATE BRINDISI U21 7

RIVIELLO VANESSA NUOVO KARATE U21 7

ROSONE GLORIA CPGA KARATE L'AQUILA U21 7

CATANZARO GIULIA KARATE ROMA ASD U21 11

DE VITO MIRIAM MILLENNIUM ASD U21 11

FRANCO VALERIA MILLENNIUM ASD U21 11

LAFIRENZA ROSALBA C.S. KARATE CLUB U21 11

PALOMBA ROSETTA GS MOSCATI GRAGNANO U21 11

RUSSO ANTONIA PKT CLEMENZA U21 11

SGROMO SARA SPORT KARATE CURINGA ASD U21 11
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